©c
CHURROS

COLOMBO

LIGHT SNACK

MENU

Snacks

French Fries

Chicken Sliders with Crispy Chips

Churros Cheese Toast

Nachos with Cheese & Tomato Salsa
Crispy Fish & Chips

Penne Pasta in Chicken & Mushroom Sauce
Fried Calamari Rings with Lemon Aioli

Sea Crab Cake with Chilli Coriander Tartare Sauce
Chicken Shawarma Wrap

BBQ Chicken Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Cheesy Margherita

Desserts

Banana Split
Chocolate Mousse

Baked Alaska
Fruit Salad with lce Cream

1,500
2,400
2,400
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,900
2,900
2,900
3,400
3,400
3,400

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500




