

LIGHT SNACK Menu

Snacks

French Fries	1,500
Chicken Sliders with Crispy Chips	2,400
Churros Cheese Toast	2,400
Nachos with Cheese & Tomato Salsa	2,600
Crispy Fish & Chips	2,600
Penne Pasta in Chicken & Mushroom Sauce	2,600
Fried Calamari Rings with Lemon Aioli	2,900
Sea Crab Cake with Chilli Coriander Tartare Sauce	2,900
Chicken Shawarma Wrap	2,900
BBQ Chicken Pizza	3,400
Pepperoni Pizza	3,400
Cheesy Margherita	3,400

Desserts

Banana Split	1,500
Chocolate Mousse	1,500
Baked Alaska	1,500
Fruit Salad with Ice Cream	1,500

All prices listed above are in LKR, inclusive of 10% service charge and applicable government taxes







